

SB 1526-2
(LC 161)
2/10/14 (LHF/ps)

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
SENATE BILL 1526**

1 On page 1 of the printed bill, after line 25, insert:

2 **“SECTION 3. Section 1 of this 2014 Act becomes operative August**
3 **22, 2015.”**.

4 In line 26, delete “3” and insert “4”.

5 In line 27, delete “4” and insert “5” and delete “September 1” and insert
6 “August 21”.

7
